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 Master List 
Board Meetings 
Second Wednesday of the month, except December and May, at 5:30 pm Pacific 

 Wednesday, July 13, 2022, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Wednesday, August 10, 2022, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Wednesday, September 14, 2022, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Wednesday, October 12, 2022, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Wednesday, November 9, 2022, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Wednesday, January 11, 2023, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Wednesday, February 8, 2023, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Wednesday, March 8, 2023, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Wednesday, April 12, 2023, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Wednesday, June 14, 2023, at 5:30 pm Pacific 

Executive Committee Meetings 
Ad hoc, if a decision is urgent and cannot wait for a scheduled board meeting 

Governance Committee Meetings 
Friday after the board meeting, except December and May, at 5:30 pm Pacific 

 Friday, September 16, 2022, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Friday, October 14, 2022, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Friday, November 11, 2022, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Friday, January 13, 2023, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Friday, February 10, 2023, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Friday, March 10, 2023, at 5:30 pm Pacific 
 Friday, April 14, 2023, at 5:30 pm Pacific canceled due to lack of quorum 
 Friday, June 16, 2023, at 5:30 pm Pacific 

Program Committee Meetings 
As committee members are available, except December and May 

 Sunday, August 28, 2022, at 8:00 am Pacific 
 Sunday, September 18, 2022, at 8:00 am Pacific 
 Friday, October 14, 2022, at 1:00 pm Pacific 
 Sunday, November 20, 2022, at 10:00 am Pacific 
 Monday, January 16, 2023, at 2:30 pm Pacific 
 Monday, February 20, 2023, at 1:00 pm Pacific 
 Wednesday, March 15, 2023, at 1:00 pm Pacific 
 Wednesday, April 26, 2023, at 1:00 pm Pacific 
 Monday, June 19, 2023, at 1:00 pm Pacific 
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